HALTER:

CAMINO REAL MODEL HORSE SHOW SEPTEMBER 24, 2016 AMARILLO, TX

9:00 START 7:30 SETUP

PLEASE NOTE ON 3X5 CARD: DIVISION, CLASS, BREED, on back please note: OWNER

BREYER/AOP STONE

NhWNPRE

DRAFT FOALS

PONY FOALS

STOCK FOALS
SPORT/WARM FOALS
LIGHT FOALS

FOAL CHAMP/RESERVE

0N

10.

CLYDESDALE

SHIRE

PERCHERON

BELGIAN

OTHER DRAFT BREEDS

DRAFT CHAMP/RESERVE

11.
12,
13.
14,

THOROUGHBRED
WARMBLOOD
CARRIAGE BREEDS
OTHER SPORT BREEDS

SPORT/WARMBLOOD CHAMP/RES

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

ARABIAN

PART ARABIAN

AMERICAN GAITED

ALL SPANISH

MORGAN

OTHER LIGHT BREED (PURE AND/OR PARTBRED)

LIGHT BREED CHAMP/RES

21.
22,
23.
24.
25.

QUARTER HORSE

PAINT

APPALOOSA

MUSTANG

LONGEAR/OTHER STOCK (P;URE/PART)

STOCK BREED CHAMP/RES

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,

SHETLAND

POA

WELSH (ALL TYPES)

ENGLISH PONIES

OTHER PONY BREEDS
EXOTIC HORSES AND PONIES
OTHER BREEDS

PONY/OTHER CHAMP/RES

HALTER:

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

CHINA/RESIN

FOALS
DRAFT BREEDS
SPORT
LIGHT
STOCK

38.

PONY

CHINA/RESIN HALTER CHAMP/RES

CUSTOM GLAZE:

ORIGINAL FINISH PLASTIC

39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.

CHINA/RESIN

FOALS

DRAFT BREEDS
SPORT

LIGHT

STOCK
PONY/EXOTIC/OTHER

SPECIALTY HALTER: BREYER STONE

FACT CUST, OOAK, VLR, TESTS

(NOT TO SHOW IN THE REG HALTER)

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

FOALS

DRAFT BREEDS
SPORT

LIGHT

STOCK

PONY

WORKMANSHIP: AR & CM

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

WHITE/GREY/DAPPLE
BLACK
CHEST/SORREL/FLAX
BAY

APPALOOSA SPOTTED
PAINT/PINTO SPOTTED
DUN/GRULLA/BUCKSKIN
ROAN

OTHER (INC. BRINDLE)

WORKMANSHIP CHAMP/RES

COLLECTABILITY:

60.
61.

BREYER/AOP
STONE

CONTINUED:



PERFORMANCE:

62. LIGHT HARNESS
63. HEAVY HARNESS
64. PARADE
65. ARABIAN COSTUME
66. NAT AM COSTUME
67. OTHER COSTUME
68. SHOWMANSHIP
69. REALISTIC SCENE
70. FANTASY SCENE
CHAMP/RES

71. ENGLISH OVER FENCES

72. ENGLISH PLEASURE

73. ENGLISH ARENA TRAIL

74. ENGLISH NATURAL TRAIL

75. SADDLESEAT

76. DRESSAGE

77. OTHER ENGLISH
CHAMP/RES

78. CUTTING
79. ROPING
80. OTHER STOCK WORK
81. SPEED GAMES
82. REINING
83. WESTERN ARENA TRAIL
84. WESTERN NATURAL TRAIL
85. WESTERN PLEASURE STOCK
86. WESTERN PLEASURE OTHER
87. OTHER WESTERN
CHAMPION/RESERVE
JUDGES:
BREYER/AOP: SARA NORTH STONE: TBD
CHINA/RESIN: JENNIFER SELBY
PERFORMANCE: YVONNE MCNEIL
LOCATION:
TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION
6500 AMARILLO BLVD. WEST AMARILLO, TX. 79106
HOSTESS:
KATY LENTE (505)659-4311
P.0.Box 923 PERLATA, NM 87042

tiwaspeak@aol.com

WEBSITE:
www.caminorealmodelhorseshows.yolasite.com
ENTRY FEES:

MAIL MONEY ORDERS TO ABOVE ADDRESS MADE OUT TO
KATY LENTE OR PAY CASH AT THE SHOW. MAILED
ENTRIES ARE PREFERRED TO BE RECEIVED BEFORE
SEPTEMBER 16.

1 DIVISION:  $30.00

2 DIVISIONS:  $35.00

3 DIVISIONS:  $40.00

FREE-STANDING VENDOR(W/0 ENTRY) ~ $20.00

AWARDS:

RIBBONS THRU 4™ IN EACH CLASS
RIBBONS FOR CHAMP/RES IN EACH DIVISION
TROPHIES TO CHAMPION
1°" AND 2"° PLACE RECIEVE:

NAN QUALIFYING CARDS
AND
WCMHS QUALIFYING CARDS

PLEASE, PARTICIPANTS! THIS IS A FABULOUS HOBBY AND PASSION. PLEASE
RESPECT OTHERS’ DESIRE TO ENJOY THE SHOW, BE SPORTSMANLIKE
AND POSITIVE, AND SUPPORT ONE ANOTHER SO THAT WE CAN TAKE
WONDERFUL MEMORIES AWAY FROM THIS EXPERIENCE. OF COURSE,
IF THERE IS A CONCERN, PLEASE BRING IT TO MY ATTENTION, AND I’LL
DO MY BEST TO RECTIFY. THANK YOU, | LOOK SO FORWARD TO
MEETING YOU ALL!

BEGINNING AT 12:30
A LITTLE SOMETHING DIFFERENT
JACKPOT COLOR:

THIS DIVISION DOES NOT ACCUMULATE NAN OR NAMSA QUALIFICATION
CARDS

ENTRY IS 10.00 PER HORSE PER CLASS — CASH ONLY! PAYBACK WILL BE
AWARDED IMMEDIATELY

PAYBACK SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED AT THE SHOW ACCORDING TO
NUMBER OF ENTRIES PER CLASS


mailto:tiwaspeak@aol.com
http://www.caminorealmodelhorseshows.yolasite.com/

$7.00 PER ENTRY GOES TO PAYBACK, 3.00 PER ENTRY GOES TO
ADMINISTRATIVE AND FACILITY COSTS.

LETTER-GROUPS WILL BE CONDENSED IF LESS THAN THREE ENTRIES PER
CLASS:

1. SORREL, FLAXEN SORREL, CHESTNUT
PALOMINO
CREMELLO

w N

BLACK
BAY
BUCKSKIN
PERLINO

Nowuk

%

OVERO PINTO/PAINT
9. TOBIANO PINTO/PAINT
10. TOVERO PINTO/PAINT
11. SPLASH PINTO PAINT

12. PINTALOOSA

13. SNOWCAP APPALOOSA
14. BLANKET APPALOOSA
15. FEWSPOT APPALOOSA
16. LEOPARD APPALOOSA

17. DUN (BROWN OR BAY DUN)
18. GRULLA

19. RED DUN

20. DUNALINO

21. CHAMPAGNE DUN

22. WHITE
23. GRAY

24. BLUE, BAY, BLACK ROAN
25. RED, PALOMINO, DUN ROAN
26. SABINO/SABINO LIKE

27. DAPPLE GRAY

28. DAPPLE RED BASE

29. DAPPLE BLACK/BAY BASE
30. FLEABITTEN GRAY

31. BLOODY SHOULDER

32. CHAMPAGNE
33. BRINDLE

34. OTHER



